It’s what’s on the inside that counts
Reliable, cost-effective surge protection
Features
Integrated SPD available in
heavy-duty safety switches
ranging from 30 A to 1200 A
Integral SPD wired to load
side of switch, and can

Publication No. PA008017EN / Z18451
July 2016
Catalog numbering system
Technical specifications Dimensions in inches (mm)
Ampere
rating Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D1) Depth (D2)
30 25.02 (635.5) 15.00 (381.0) 10.31 (261.9) 5.62 (142.7)
60 25.02 (635.5) 15.00 (381.0) 10.31 (261.9) 5.62 (142.7)
100 25.02 (635.5) 15.00 (381.0) 10.31 (261.9) 5.62 (142.7)
200 35.37 (898.4) 20.44 (519.2) 11.66 (296.2) 6.48 (164.6)
400 57.47 (1459.7) 23.30 (591.8) 12.45 (316.2) 7.36 (186.9)
600 62.97 (1599.4) 24.30 (617.2) 14.08 (357.6) 8.98 (228.1)
800 71.72 (1821.7) 25.55 (649.0) 14.08 (357.6) 8.98 (228.1)
1200 73.77 (1873.8) 43.12 (1095.0) 19.20 (487.7) 12.46 (316.5)
Standard lug capacities
Ampere
rating
Minimum
wire size
Maximum
wire size
Wire
type
30 A #14 #2 Cu/Al
60 A #14 #2 Cu/Al
100 A #14 #1/0 Cu/Al
200 A #6 #300 kcmil Cu/Al
400 A (2) #1/0
(1) #1/0
(2) 300 kcmil
(1) 750 kcmil
Cu/Al or
Cu/Al
600 A (1) #2
(1) #1/0
(1) 600 kcmil
(1) 750 kcmil
Cu/Al and
Cu/Al
800 A (4) #1/0 (4) 750 kcmil Cu/Al
1200 A (4) #1/0 (4) 750 kcmil Cu/Al
DH   3   6   3   N   D   K   B   W  -   CVXE
Poles/blades
2 = Two-pole
3 = Three-pole
Switch type
DH =	Heavy-duty
	 safety switch
Voltage
2 = 240 Vac
6 = 600 Vac
Series
K = K switch
Ampere rating
1 =	30 A
2 = 60 A
3 = 100 A
4 = 200 A
5 =	400 A
6 = 600 A
7 = 800 A
8 = 1200 A 1
Fusible/non-fusible
or neutral
F	 =	Fusible without
		  neutral
N	=	Fusible with
		  neutral
U	=	Non-fusible
		  without neutral
Non-fusible neutral
Blank	=	Fusible, or non-fusible without neutral
N	 =	Non-fusible with neutral